
                    

 

  
 

  مــقر
 ةصقانملا

 
 ةصقانملا لیصافت

 

  موسرلا
 ملاـتسا خیراوت  تقؤملا نیمأتلا )يرطق ریال(

 لافـقلإا خـیرات تادنتسملا

RFQ- 
6000004509 

Scaffolding, Protective 
Coating & Thermal 
Insulation works in 

QAFCO Plants for five 
years. 

-/ 500 
 يرطق  ریال

 ةدرتسم ریغ

 -4,440,000/ 
 

 نیيلام ةعبرأ(
 نوعبرأو ةئامعبرأو
 يرطق ریال فلأ

 )ریغ لا طقف

15.12.2025 
16.12.2025 
17.12.2025 
18.12.2025 
21.12.2025 
22.12.2025 
23.12.2025 

15.02.2026 

 :ةماع تاحاضیإ

 ةكرشلا باسح يف كلذو ،لافقلإا خیرات لبق )تاكیشلا لبقت نل(ً ادقن ةصقانملا موسر عادیإ ةصقانملا  يف ةكراشملا تاكرشلا ىلع بجی •

 :ينطولا رطق كنب عورف نمً ایأ ىدل يفرصملا

 )وكفاق( ةدمسلأل رطق ةكرش :باسحلا مسا •

 058-025828-0013  :باسحلا مقر •

• IBAN      :  QA51QNBA000000000013025828058 

 ينطولا رطق كنب :   كنبلا مسا •

 ملاتسا دنع هزاربإو كنبلا نع رداصلا عفدلا لاصیإ ىلع ةصقانملا مقرو ةكرشلا مسا ةباتك ةصقانملل میدقتلا يف ةبغارلا تاكرشلا ىلع •
 .ةصقانملا موسرل لاصیإك تادنتسملا

 ةصقانملل میدقتلا يف ةبغارلا تاكرشلا ىلع بجیو )مدقملا مسإو RFQ ةصقانملا مقرو زمر ھب حضوملا( ةصقانملا موسر لاصیإ بناج ىلإ •

 فتاھلا مقرو ةكرشلاب ينعملا صخشلا مسإ ركذ عم ةكرشلا نم ضیوفت باطخو لوعفملا يراس يراجتلا لجسلا نم ةخسن راضحاً اضیأ

 .ةصقانملا تادنتسم ملاتسا دنع كلذو  ،ينورتكللإا دیربلاو سكافلاو

 و dananda@qafco.com.qa  ينورتكللاا دیربلا قیرط نع ةصقانملاب ةقلعتملا تادنتسملا ىلإ ةفاضلإاب عفدلا لاصیإ میلست بجی •

jhafek@qafco.com.qa ةروكذملا )ةدرتسملا ریغ( موسرلا عفد دعب. 

 نم خیرات رخآ دعب لصفنم لكشب ةینورتكلإ ةصنم للاخ نم ةصقانملا ةقیثو میدقت متیس ،هلاعأ ينورتكللإا دیربلا ىلإ تادنتسملا میدقت دعب •

 .ةصقانملا موسر میلست خیرات

 ىلع لصاوتلا كنكمی ،.ةصقانملا موسر میلست خیرات نم خیرات رخآ دعب ةصقانملا قئاثو ملاتسا مدعب قلعتت تاراسفتسا ةیلأ •

"dananda@qafco.com.qa" 44227797 ىلع وأ 

 .ةصقانملا تادنتسم يف ةحضوم نوكت نا بجی میدقتلا تاءارجإو ةیراجتلاو ةینفلا لیصافتلا عیمج •

 .تقؤملا نیمأتلا غلبم اھعم قفری لا ضورع يأ داعبتسا متیس •

 دعوم يف وأ لبق كلذو ،SAP/Ariba -وكفاق ةكرشب ةصاخلا دیروتلا ةلسلس ةباوب للاخ نم ایرصح ءاطعلا میدقت بجی •

 .مھتاءاطع داعبتسا ىلإ طرشلا اذھب نیصقانتملا مازتلا مدع يدؤیس. " ةصقانملا قلاغإ " 
 

 )ق.خ .م.ش( ةيواـميكلا ةدـسملأل رـطق ةكرش نلعت
 ةيلاتلا ةصقانلما حرط نع
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QATAR FERTILISER COMPANY PSC 
 

INVITATION TO TENDER 
 

QAFCO ANNOUNCES THE FOLLOWING TENDER 
 

 
TENDER 

NO. 

 
DESCRIPTION OF 

WORKS 

 
TENDER 

FEE 
(QAR) 

 
TENDER 
BOND 
(QAR) 

 
TENDER 

FEE RECEIPT 
SUBMISSION 

DATES 

 
TENDER 
CLOSING 

DATE 

RFQ- 
6000004509 

Scaffolding, Protective 
Coating & Thermal 
Insulation works in 

QAFCO Plants for five 
years. 

500/- 
(Non-

refundable) 
 

4,440,000/-  
Four Million 

Four 
Hundred 
and Forty 
Thousand 

Only 

 
15.12.2025 
16.12.2025 
17.12.2025 
18.12.2025 
21.12.2025 
22.12.2025 
23.12.2025 

Estimated 
15.02.2026 

 

 
GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS 
 

• During the period this tender is offered, the interested bidders shall first deposit appropriate Tender Fee 
amount in cash (Cheque will not be accepted) into Company’s following Account at any QNB branch: 

 
- Account Name : QATAR FERTILISER COMPANY P.S.C. (QAFCO) 
- Account Number  : 0013-025828-058 
- IBAN  : QA51QNBA000000000013025828058 
- Bank Name : QATAR NATIONAL BANK  

  
• The interested Bidders shall mention their company’s name and Tender Number on the payment receipt 

provided by the bank and submit it as Tender Fee receipt.  
  

• Besides the Tender fee receipt (which should have the Tender Number and bidder’s name clearly mentioned 
on it), interested bidders shall also submit a copy of the valid Commercial Registration, an authorization 
letter from their company with the name, telephone, fax and e-mail ID of the focal point for this tender 
(Very Important), during the submission of Tender Fee Receipt for ensuring electronic receipt of the 
Tender Document. 
 

• Tender Fee Receipt along with the specified documents shall be submitted to dananda@qafco.com.qa and  
jhafek@qafco.com.qa on the dates indicated above, after payment of Tender Fee (nonrefundable). 
 

• After submission of the above documents to the above email, Tender Document will be provided through 
an electronic platform separately.  
 

• For any queries related to non-receipt of the tender documents after the submission Tender Fee receipt at 
the QAFCO Supply Chain, you may contact at ‘jhafek@qafco.com.qa’ and dananda@qafco.com.qa or on 
44227740, 44225759 
 

• Technical & Commercial details and Submission Procedures will be specified in the Tender Documents.  
 

• The Company will not consider any offer without the enclosure of the Tender Bond.  
 

• Bids shall be submitted at QAFCO Tender Office, between 0930 – 1100 hours during the Holy month of 
Ramadan and 0930 – 1130 hours and 1230 – 1400 hours, of any working day of the Company, on/before 
the “Tender Closing Date”. 
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